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邱土添

陳俊志

張棋龍

黃宏莆

陳鴻

李信義

洪建儒

一零九 69

61

63

72

77

63

81

一零九

一零八

一零八

一零八

一零七

一零七

一零六 李永茂 61

一零五 陳能慶 61

一零四 蔡裕孔 69

一零三 陳俊憲 61

余明光

林紹緯

廖建量

許嘉興

吳詩在

林仲和

葉政原

九十二 61

70

76

73

61

61

60

九十

八十九

八十九

八十九

八十八

八十八

八十七 陳慶福 65

八十七 張泳洲 86

八十六 田昭俊 61

八十六 呂理展 65

邱成忠九十三 60

姓名當選年度 畢業學年度

陳鏗爾

羅廷相

莊鍊雄

劉亦文

羅美鈔

高新明

徐正德

八十五 62

71

63

69

68

65

60

八十四

八十四

八十三

八十三

八十三

八十三

八十二 溫超東 70

八十二 杜鳳棋 69

八十二 李錦郎 66

八十二 鄭榮鉒 60

蔡銘鈞八十五 67

姓名當選年度 畢業學年度

李驥

張文洲

范文昌

陳振雄

劉嘉仁

彭元振

何統雲

一零二 75

70

60

73

73

65

67

一零一

一零一

一百

九十九

九十九

九十八

九十八 石勝雄 73

九十七 莊明聰 72

九十七 李松賢 72

九十七 周青麟 69

陶大堯一零二 61

姓名當選年度 畢業學年度

姓名當選年度 畢業學年度
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